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Short Description

Aluminum door sign with handicap pictogram. 75mm in diameter and self-adhesive.

Description

Aluminum door sign with handicap pictogram. 75mm in diameter and self-adhesive. The surface is easily cleaned

with a microfiber cloth.

Additional Information

Brand

Size

Type

Colour

GTIN

Sales Unit

TARIC Code
Country Of Origin
Volume (M3)
Weight (KG)

SKU#

B.N.T/OFFICE

75x75mm
Door Sign

Silver

7392265520311

ST

83040000

DE

0.00001

0.014

680600

2/8/25



