

Door Sign WC Handicap

Product Images



Short Description

Aluminum door sign with handicap pictogram. 75mm in diameter and self-adhesive.

Description

Aluminum door sign with handicap pictogram. 75mm in diameter and self-adhesive. The surface is easily cleaned with a microfiber cloth.

Additional Information

Brand	B.N.T/OFFICE
Size	75x75mm
Туре	Door Sign
Colour	Silver
GTIN	7392265520311
Sales Unit	ST
TARIC Code	83040000
Country Of Origin	DE
Volume (M3)	0.00001
Weight (KG)	0.014
SKU#	680600

